## Hennepin County, Minnesota

## Legislation Details

File #:	24-00	098	Version: 1				
Туре:	Resc	olution		Status:	Approved		
File created:	2/22/	/2024		In control:	Board of Hennepin Cour	ty Commissioners	
On agenda:	3/5/2	2024		Final action:	3/19/2024		
Title:	Amd 3 to Agmt A199560 with MN Dept of Human Services to extend grant funding date for the MFIP Innovations Teen Parent Project, 01/01/19-12/31/24, accept funds for an additional year, (recv \$58,000)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
		1. RESOLUTION					
Attachments:	1. RE	ESOLUTI	ON				
Attachments:	1. RE Ver.	ESOLUTI Action By		Ac	tion	Result	
		Action By	<b>y</b> f Hennepin Co		tion	Result Pass	
	Ver.	Action By Board of Commis	<b>y</b> f Hennepin Co ssioners and Human Se	unty ad			